
Sr.			No Subject Name	of	the	Book Publisher

1
English	
Maths
EVS

Daffodils	 Macmillan

2 English	Grammar Grammar	Advantage Madhuban
3 English Oxford	First	Picture	Dictionary	 Oxford	
4 Hindi Falak		(SEM	I	&	II	) Madhuban
5 Computer Code	AI	 PMP
6 Design	Thinking STEAM Saar
7 English 	Cursive	Writing	 Firefly
8 Art	&	Craft Art	&	Craft	Kit	 Lighthouse

9
Value	Edu	&	Life	

Skills	
Circle	of	Life Ace	Vision

10 Activity	 Activity	Book	 Jeevandeep
11 Bengali Kathakali	Pathamala‐1 Macmillan

1
English	
Maths
EVS

Daffodils	 Macmillan

2 English	Grammar Grammar	Advantage Madhuban

3 English Oxford	First	Picture	Dictionary	 Oxford	

4 Hindi Falak		(SEM	I	&	II	) Madhuban

5 Computer Code	AI	 PMP

6 Design	Thinking STEAM Saar
7 English 	Cursive	Writing	 Firefly

8 Art	&	Craft Art	&	Craft.	Kit	 Lighthouse

9
Value	Edu	&	Life	

Skills	
Circle	of	Life Ace	Vision

10 Activity	 Activity	Book	 Jeevandeep

11 Bengali Kathakali	Pathamala‐	2 Macmillan

Sr.	No. Subject Name	Of	The	Book Name	Of	The	Publisher

1
English,	

Maths,	Science,	
Social	Studies	

Daffodils	 Macmillan

2 English	Grammar Grammar	Advantage Madhuban
3 English Oxford	Children's	Colour	Dictionary	 Oxford	
4 Hindi Falak		(SEM	I	&	II	) Madhuban
5 Computer Code	AI	 PMP
6 Design	Thinking STEAM Saar
7 English 	Cursive	Writing	 Firefly
8 Art	&	Craft Art	&	Craft	Kit	 Lighthouse

9
Value	Edu	&	Life	

Skills	
Circle	of	Life Ace	Vision

10 Activity	 Activity	Book	 Jeevandeep
11 Bengali Kathakali	Pathamala‐	3 Macmillan

Ryan	International	School
CBSE		Book	List	–		2023‐	2024

Bolpur

BOOKS		STD	–	I

BOOKS		STD	–	II

BOOKS		STD		–	III



Sr.	No. Subject Name	Of	The	Book Name	Of	The	Publisher

1
English,	

Maths,	Science,	
Social	Studies	

Daffodils	 Macmillan

2 English	Grammar Grammar	Advantage Madhuban

3 English Oxford	Children's	Colour	Dictionary	 Oxford	

4 Hindi Falak		(SEM	I	&	II	) Madhuban

5 Computer Code	AI	 PMP

6 Design	Thinking STEAM Saar
7 English 	Cursive	Writing	 Firefly

8 Art	&	Craft Art	&	Craft	Kit	 Lighthouse

9
Value	Edu	&	Life	

Skills	
Circle	of	Life Ace	Vision

10 Activity	 Activity	Book	 Jeevandeep

11 Bengali Kathakali	Pathamala‐	4 Macmillan

Sr.	No. Subject Name	Of	The	Book Name	of	the	Publisher

1
English,	

Maths,	Science,	
Social	Studies	

Daffodils	 Macmillan

2 English	Grammar Grammar	Advantage Madhuban
3 English Oxford	Children's	Colour	Dictionary	 Oxford	
4 Hindi Falak		(SEM	I	&	II	) Madhuban
5 Computer Code	AI	 PMP
6 Design	Thinking STEAM Saar
7 English 	Cursive	Writing	 Firefly
8 Art	&	Craft Art	&	Craft	Kit	 Lighthouse

9
Value	Edu	&	Life	

Skills	
Circle	of	Life Ace	Vision

10 Activity	 Activity	Book	 Jeevandeep
11 Bengali Kathakali	Pathamala‐	5 Macmillan

Sr.	No. Subject Name	Of	The	Book Name	Of	The	Publisher
1 English English	Sparkle		‐	6 Macmillan	
2 English	Grammar Grammar	Advantage Madhuban
3 English Oxford	Mini	School	Dictionary	&	Thesaurus	 Oxford	
4 Maths My	New	Book	of	Mathematics Ratna	Sagar
5 Social	Studies Connecting	Worlds		‐	6	 Macmillan
6 Science Living	Science	‐	6	(Special	Edition) Ratna	Sagar
7 Hindi Falak		(SEM	I	&	II	) Madhuban
8 Design	Thinking STEAM Saar
9 Computer Code	AI	 PMP
10 Art	&	Craft Art	&	Craft.	Kit	‐	6 Lighthouse

11
Value	Edu	&	Life	

Skills	
Circle	of	Life Ace	Vision

12 Activity	 Activity	Book	 Jeevandeep
13 Bengali Pathobitan‐1 Bharati	Bhavan
14 Bengali Nabodaya Byakaran‐6 Orchid	Books

BOOKS		STD		–	VI

BOOKS		STD	–	IV

BOOKS		STD	–	V



Sr.	No.		 Subject Name	Of	The	Book Name	Of	The	Publisher

1 English English	Sparkle	‐	7 Macmillan	

2 English	Grammar Grammar	Advantage Madhuban

3 English Oxford	Mini	School	Dictionary	&	Thesaurus	 Oxford	

4 Maths My	New	Book	of	Mathematics Ratna	Sagar

5 Social	Studies Connecting	Worlds		‐	7 Macmillan

6 Science Living	Science	‐	7(Special	Edition) Ratna	Sagar

7 Hindi Falak		(SEM	I	&	II	) Madhuban

8 Design	Thinking STEAM Saar
9 Computer Code	AI	 PMP

10 Art	&	Craft Art	&	Craft.	Kit	‐	7 Lighthouse

11
Value	Edu	&	Life	

Skills	
Circle	of	Life Ace	Vision

12 Activity	 Activity	Book	 Jeevandeep

13 Bengali Pathobitan‐2 Bharati	Bhavan

14 Bengali Nabodaya Byakaran‐7 Orchid	Books

Sr.	No.		 Subject Name	Of	The	Book Name	Of	The	Publisher
1 English English	Castle		(Revised	)	‐	8 Macmillan	
2 English	Grammar Grammar	Advantage Madhuban
3 English Oxford	Mini	School	Dictionary	&	Thesaurus	 Oxford	
4 Maths My	New	Book	of	Mathematics Ratna	Sagar
5 Social	Studies Connecting	Worlds		‐	8 Macmillan
6 Science Living	Science	‐	8(Special	Edition) Ratna	Sagar
7 Hindi Falak		(SEM	I	&	II	) Madhuban
8 Design	Thinking STEAM Saar
9 Computer Code	AI	 PMP
10 Art	&	Craft Art	&	Craft.	Kit	‐	8 Lighthouse

11
Value	Edu	&	Life	

Skills	
Circle	of	Life Ace	Vision

12 Activity	 Activity	Book	 Jeevandeep
13 Bengali Pathobitan‐3 Bharati	Bhavan
14 Bengali Nabodaya Byakaran‐8 Orchid	Books

BOOKS		STD–	VII

BOOKS		STD	–	VIII



Sr.	No.		 Subject Name	Of	The	Book Name	Of	The	Publisher

Beehive NCERT

Moments NCERT

Words	and	Expressions	Work	Book	‐	I NCERT

Comprehension	Book NCERT

Sparsh	Bhaag		‐	1 NCERT

Sanchayan	–		1 NCERT

Vyakaran	Latika	‐	9	(Course	B	Revised	) Madhuban	

Mathematics‐IX NCERT

Math	Enrichment	Lab	Activities Goyal	Brothers

Science		for	Class	9 NCERT

Physics S.Chand

Chemistry S.Chand

Biology S.Chand

Core	Science	Lab	Manual	with		Practical	Skills Goyal	Bros

1)	India		&	Contemporary	World	for	Class	9	 NCERT

2).Contemporary	India		for	Class	9			3)	Democratic	Politics	
4)	Economics	for	Class	9

NCERT

	History	Map	Practice Ratna	Sagar

		Geography	Map	Practice Ratna	Sagar

6 Values	&	Life	Skills	 Circle	of	Life Ace	Vision

7 Health	and	Physical	
Education

Health	and	Physical	Education	+	Activity	and	project	
record	Book‐	IX Ratna	Sagar

8 Art Aesthetic	Art Kirti	Publication

9 AI	(Skill	Subject) Artifical	Intelligence	(Code	417) PMP

10 IT	(Skill	Subject) Fundamentals	of	IT	‐	Vaishali	Sharma	(Code	402)
Dhanpat	Rai	

Publishing	Company	

Shahitya	Schanian‐9	+	Swarasti	Bangla	Byakaran WBBSE	+	New	Swarasti	House
Amati	er	bhenpu SBS

2 Hindi	Course	B

BOOKS		STD		–	IX

1 English

Bengali11

3 Maths

4 Science

5 Social	Studies



Sr.	No.		 Subject Name	Of	The	Book Name	Of	The	Publisher
First	Flight

Words	and	Expressions	‐	Part	II
Supplementary	Reader‐	Footprints	without	Feet

Hindi	Sparsh‐X NCERT

Hindi	Sanchayan‐X NCERT

Vyakaran	Latika	‐	10	(Course	B	Revised	) Madhuban	

Mathematics‐X NCERT

Math	Enrichment	Lab	Activities Goyal	Brothers

Mathematics	‐	R.S.Aggarwal‐X Bhartibhawan
Science	for	Class	10 NCERT

Physics S.Chand

Chemistry S.Chand

Biology S.Chand

Core	Science	Lab	Manual	with		Practical	Skills Goyal	Bros
India	And	The	Contemporary	World	‐II	History NCERT

	History	Map	Practice Ratna	Sagar

Contemporary	India	‐	II	Geography NCERT

		Geography	Map	Practice Ratna	Sagar

Understanding	Economic	Development‐X NCERT
Democratic	Politics	‐	II	Civics NCERT

6 Values	&	Life	Skills	 Circle	of	Life Ace	Vision

7 Art Aesthetic	Art Kirti	Publication

8 Health	and	Physical	
Education Activity	and	Project	Record	Book Ratna	Sagar

9 AI	(Skill	Subject) Artifical	Intelligence	(Code	417) PMP

10 IT	(Skill	Subject) Fundamentals	of	IT	‐	Vaishali	Sharma	(Code	402)
Dhanpat	Rai	Publishing	

Company	
Shahitya	Schanian‐10 WBBSE

Golpoguccha Viswa	Bharati

Sr.	No.		 Subject Name	Of	The	Book Name	Of	The	Publisher

1 English	Core Snapshots	Supplementary NCERT

Maths	Text	Book NCERT

Math	Enrichment	Lab	Activities Goyal	Brothers

3 Physics NCERT	Part	I	&	II NCERT

4 Physics	Practicals Physics	Lab	Manual Saraswati	Publication	

5 Chemistry NCERT	Part	I	&	II NCERT

6
Chemistry	
Practicals Chemistry	Lab	Manual Laxmi	Publication

7 Biology Biology	Text	Book NCERT

8 Biology	Practicals Comprehensive	Lab	Manual	by	J.P.	Sharma Laxmi	Publication

9 Computer	Science Science	with	Python	‐	Sumita	Arora Dhanpat	Rai	&	Co.

10 Health	and	Physical	
Education

Health	and	Physical	Education	+	Activity	and	project	
record	Book	‐	XI Ratna	Sagar

SCIENCE	STREAM	BOOKS		STD	–	XI

Maths2

3 Mathematics

4 Science

5 Social	Studies

11 Bengali

BOOKS		STD	–	X

1 English NCERT

2 Hindi	B


